4/6/2016

gid LastName

408 EGGERS

409 RAYMON

Totals:

Drawer

$18.25

$30.62

$48.87

Drawer Report MC

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($47.00) $0.00 9

$0.00 $0.00 ($407.89) $0.00 4

($454.88) 51

Handle Net Handle
$65.25 $65.25

$438.50 $438.50

$503.75 $503.75

$0.00

$0.00

73

89



